Queensland

PRV 13003
CRICOS Provider No.03020E

Higher Education Fee Schedule - Semester 1, 2019

Bachelor of Dental Prosthetics - (HEDOO4)

Year 1 TOBN Commencing January 2019 Full Time
Semester 1
Unit Credit Census
Code Unit of Study Name EFTSL Points Date Tuition Fee
DDB101 Dental Technology One 0.125 10 1/03/2019 $2,200.00
DDB102 Intro to Removable Prosthetics Theory 0.125 10 1/03/2019 $2,200.00
DDB103 Dental Materials 0.125 10 1/03/2019 $2,200.00
DDB108 Anatomy and Histology for the dental Prosthetics 0.125 10 1/03/2019 $2,200.00
Total 0.5 40
Year 2 TQBN —Commencing January 2018 Full Time
Semester 1
Unit Credit Census
Code Unit of Study Name EFTSL Points Date Tuition Fee
DDB201 Oral Health Systems and Social Justice 0.125 10 1/04/2019 $2,200.00
DDB202 Pre-clinical Prosthetics Practices 0.125 10 1/04/2019 $2,200.00
DDB203 Pre-clinical Prosthetics Theory 0.125 10 1/04/2019 $2,200.00
Pathophysiology & Pharmacology for Dental
DDB204 Prosthetics 0.125 10 1/04/2019 $2,200.00
Total 0.5 40
Year 3 TQBN Commencing January 2017 Full Time
Semester 1
Unit Credit Census
Code Unit of Study Name EFTSL Points Date Tuition Fee
DDB301 Prosthetic Clinical Skills Two 0.25 20 1/04/2019 $4,400.00
DDB303 Clinical Prosthetics Theory Two 0.125 10 1/03/2019 $2,200.00
DDB304 Dental Practice Management 0.125 10 1/03/2019 $2,200.00
Total 0.5 40

The information contained within this Fee Schedule is only applicable to domestic students enrolling under a FEE-HELP eligible course of
study. All prices are current for Semester 2, 2018

Updated: 26/02/2019




Queensland

PRV 13003
CRICOS Provider No.03020E

Higher Education Fee Schedule - Semester 2, 2019

Bachelor of Dental Prosthetics - (HEDOO4)

Year 1 TOBN Commencing January 2019 Full Time
Semester 2
Unit Credit Census
Code Unit of Study Name EFTSL Points Date Tuition Fee
DDB104 Oral Pathology 0.125 10 12/08/2019 $2,200.00
DDB105 Dental Technology I 0.125 10 12/08/2019 $2,200.00
DDB106 Advanced Removable Prosthodontics Theory 0.125 10 12/08/2019 $2,200.00
DDB107 Infection Control 0.125 10 12/08/2019 $2,200.00
Total 0.5 40
Year 2 TQBN —Commencing January 2018 Full Time
Semester 4
Unit Credit Census
Code Unit of Study Name EFTSL Points Date Tuition Fee
DDB205 Implant Retained Prosthodontics 0.125 10 12/08/2019 $2,200.00
DDB206 Prosthetic Clinical Skills | 0.125 10 12/08/2019 $2,200.00
DDB207 Clinical Prosthetics Theory | 0.125 10 12/08/2019 $2,200.00
DDB208 Radiology 0.125 10 12/08/2019 $2,200.00
Total 0.5 40
Year 3 TQBN Commencing January 2017 Full Time
Semester 6
Unit Credit Census
Code Unit of Study Name EFTSL Points Date Tuition Fee
DDB305 Advanced Prosthetic Clinical Skills 0.25 20 12/08/2019 $4,400.00
DDB307 Law, Ethics and Professional Responsibility 0.125 10 12/08/2019 $2,200.00
DDB308 Project-Case Study/Literature Review 0.125 10 12/08/2019 $2,200.00
Total 0.5 40

The information contained within this Fee Schedule is only applicable to domestic students enrolling under a FEE-HELP eligible course of
study. All prices are current for Semester 2, 2019

Updated: 04/04/2019




